YouGov
August 26 - 28, 2014

1. Paid vacation requirement

Do you think that large U.S. employers should be required to provide paid vacation time to their employees?

You

Gender Age Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 75% 1% 79% 69% 7% 76% 77% 87% 2% 65%
No 17% 21% 14% 21% 14% 18% 16% 7% 19% 28%
Not sure 8% 8% 7% 10% 9% 6% 7% 6% 9% 7%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (480) (520) (169) (281) (401) (149) (332) (424) (244)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 75% 74% 83% 72% 77% 71% 76% 77% 78% 72% 76%
No 17% 19% 11% 13% 14% 22% 21% 15% 14% 21% 16%
Not sure 8% 7% 6% 14% 9% 7% 3% 8% 8% 7% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (734) (122) (144) (404) (269) (187) (176) (204) (365) (255)
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2. Receive paid vacation

Do you receive paid vacation time from your current employer?

Asked of those employed at least part time

You

Gender Age Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Not employed 58% 54% 62% 62% 47% 50% 86% 63% 59% 48%
Yes 28% 31% 24% 24% 35% 34% 7% 23% 28% 33%
No 15% 15% 14% 14% 18% 16% 7% 14% 13% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (480) (520) (169) (281) (401) (149) (332) (424) (244)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Not employed 58% 56% 60% 67% 71% 47% 28% 54% 61% 58% 57%
Yes 28% 28% 27% 23% 17% 35% 56% 32% 22% 28% 29%
No 15% 16% 12% 10% 12% 19% 16% 13% 17% 15% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (734) (122) (144) (404) (269) (187) (176) (204) (365) (255)
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3. Taken a vacation

In the past 12 months, have you taken a vacation?

You

Gender Age Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 46% 46% 45% 38% 43% 48% 56% 42% 43% 57%
No 54% 54% 55% 62% 57% 52% 44% 58% 57% 43%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (479) (519) (169) (281) (399) (149) (332) (422) (244)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 46% 48% 43% 36% 27% 57% 79% 46% 45% 46% 46%
No 54% 52% 57% 64% 73% 43% 21% 54% 55% 54% 54%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (733) (122) (143) (403) (269) (186) (176) (203) (365) (254)




